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Concours individuel C10m - Saison 2016 - 2017

Catégorie Juniors U21
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Nom

STEINER
VITTOZ
MEDICO
BRON
PILET
LEGERET
BORBOEN
OGUEY
MAZZIERI
ROUX
STAUFFER
HENRY
GRUNIG
HENRY
AESCHBACHER

Prénom

Alicia
Florian
Florian
Deborah
Johann
Christian
Magaly
Delphine
Fabien
Guillaume
Yohan
Nicolas
Sylvain
Valentin
Kim

Classement final - Tour 2

An

1997
1997
2000
1998
2000
1997
1997
2000
1998
1998
1999
1997
1998
2000
2000

Société
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Romanel La Mébre TS
Palézieux TS
Pays-d'Enhaut
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Pays-d'Enhaut
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Payerne UTP
Yverdon Carabiniers
Morges TSM
Yverdon Carabiniers
Morges TSM
Aigle Sous-Officiers

Tour 1

386
375
376
367
374
360
345
356
356
322
310
296
250
189
360

Tour 2

389
380
376
378
371
373
372
356
349
345
308
308
176
232

Total

775
755
752
745
745
733
717
712
705
667
618
604
426
421
360

Page 4 sur 4



